
URUMU DHANALAKSHMI COLLEGE

(Co-Educational)

(ESTD. 1970)

(RE - ACCREDITED WITH "A" GRADE BY NAAC - CYCLE II)

PROSPECTUS 2018-2019

The College offers the following Courses.

(Under Choice based Credit System - CBCS)

AIDED COURSES -
SEMESTER PATTERN

Started by the Urumu Dhanalakshmi College

Council and sponsored as well as nourished by

the Urumu Seshachalam Chettiar Charities.

began functioning from the scholastic year

1970 - 71, affiliated to the Univeristy of Madras

and ideally situated in the suburban area of Kattur

on the Tiruchirappalli-Tanjore Road. The college

aims at

having

already earned a cherished reputation as an

institution, that both educates and enlightens the

students drawn mostly from educationally

backward areas. The college is now affiliated to

Urumu Dhanalakshmi College, Tiruchirappalli

academic excellence, cultivating

individuality and character - building,

Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES

POSTGRADUATE COURSES

POSTGRADUATE COURSES

(English Medium)

(English Medium)

(English Medium)

(English Medium)

Languages offered for all UG Courses:

Languages offered for all UG Courses:

Part I

Part II

Part III

: Tamil

: English

: Major

Part I

Part II

Part III

: Tamil

: English

: Major

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

M.A. (English)
M.Com.
M.Com (Bank Management)

M.Com (Financial Management)
M.S.W. (Master of Social Work)
M.Sc. (Computer Science)
M.Sc. (Information Technology)
M.Sc. (Mathematics)
M.Sc. (Chemistry)
M.Sc. (Microbiology)
M.C.A.
PGDCA.

M.Com (Computer Application)

B.Com. (Computer Applications)
B.A. (English)
B.B.A.
B.Com.
B.Com. (Bank Management)
B. Lit. (Tamil)
B.S.W.
B.C.A.
B.Sc. (Computer Science)
B.Sc. (Industrial Electronics)
B.Sc. (Information Technology)
B.Sc. (Microbiology)
B.Sc. (Mathematics)

1.

2.

3.

4.

M.A. (Tamil)

M.A. (Economics)

M.Com.

M.Sc (Physics)

9.

10.

11.

12.

Ph.D. Commerce

Ph.D. Economics

Ph.D. Physics

Ph.D. Tamil

(Full-time and Part-time)

(Full-time and Part-time)

(Full-time and Part-time)

(Full-time and Part-time)

B.A. (Economics)

B.Com.

B.Sc. (Mathematics)

B.Sc. (Physics)

B.Sc. (Chemistry)

THERE IS A SEPARATE SECTION FOR

GIRLS IN B.COM. DEGREE COURSE

UNAIDED COURSES

SEMESTER PATTERN

(Under Choice Based Credit System - CBCS)

5.

6.

7.

8.

M.Phil. Commerce

M.Phil. Economics

M.Phil. Physics

M.Phil. Tamil

(Full-time and Part-time)

(Full-time and Part-time)

(Full-time and Part-time)

(Full-time and Part-time)

14.
15.
16
17.

M.Phil (Chemistry)

M.Phil (Microbiology)

M.Phil (Mathematics)

M.Phil (English)

(Full Time / Part Time)

(Full Time / Part Time)

(Full Time / Part Time)

(Full Time / Part Time)



18.
19.
20.
21.

Ph.D. (Chemistry)
Ph.D. (Mathematics)
Ph.D. (Management)
Ph.D. (Microbiology)

(Full Time / Part Time)

(Full Time / Part Time)

(Full Time / Part Time)

(Full Time / Part Time)

Application Fee for U.G

Application Fee for P.G

Rs.50/-

Rs.100/-

FEES Per Semester

Sl.

No.
Class

Fees

Rs.

B.B.A. B.Com.

B.Com. (BM), B.Lit. B.S.W.

B.C.A.,

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A.

M.C.A.

(Microbiology)

(Mathematics)

(English)

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

M.Sc. (Mathematics)

M.Sc. (Microbiology)

M.S.W.

M.A. (English)

16.

17.

14. M.Com.,

M.Com. (CA)

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

(Computer Science /
InformationTechnology)

B.Com.

(Computer Applications)

M.Sc. (Computer Science)

01

02

03

6600

7200

8900

8800

6600

7200

16800

9600

8700

11500

7500

7500

7500

The College reopens on 18.06.2018

HIGHLIGHTS OF THE INSTITUTION / FACILITIES

17100

Multilingual laboratory

Air-Conditioned Audio / Visual halls

Well established computer laboratories &

Internet lab

Library with INFLIBNET facility

Secured ladies hostel

Separate multi gymnasium for boys & girls

Nodal research centres for science & arts

subjects

Soft skills training & skill based certificate

courses.

8400
B.Sc.,

M.C.A. (Lateral Entry

14000

15. 8500

M.Com. (FM) /M.Com. (B.M.) 7500

Uniform Span of Period
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Kattur, Tiruchirappalli - 620 019

Ph: 0431-2531966, 2531669

PROSPECTUS
2018 - 2019

(Co-Educational)

(ESTD. 1970)

URUMU

COLLEGE

DHANALAKSHMI

(RE - ACCREDITED WITH "A" GRADE BY NAAC - CYCLE II)

AIDED AND UNAIDED COURSES


