#### URUMU DHANALAKSHMI COLLEGE

(RE - ACCREDITED WITH "A" GRADE BY NAAC - CYCLE II) (Co-Educational)

### (ESTD, 1970)

## PROSPECTUS 2018-2019

Started by the Urumu Dhanalakshmi College Council and sponsored as well as nourished by the Urumu Seshachalam Chettiar Charities. **Urumu Dhanalakshmi College, Tiruchirappalli** began functioning from the scholastic year 1970 - 71, affiliated to the Univeristy of Madras and ideally situated in the suburban area of Kattur on the Tiruchirappalli-Tanjore Road. The college aims at **academic excellence, cultivating individuality and character - building,** having already earned a cherished reputation as an institution, that both educates and enlightens the students drawn mostly from educationally backward areas. The college is now affiliated to **Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli** 

The College offers the following Courses.

#### AIDED COURSES -SEMESTER PATTERN

(Under Choice based Credit System - CBCS)

# UNDERGRADUATE COURSES

#### (English Medium)

Languages offered for all UG Courses:

- Part I : Tamil
- Part II : English
- Part III : Major
- 1. B.A. (Economics)
- 2. <u>B.Com.</u>
- 3. B.Sc. (Mathematics)
- 4. B.Sc. (Physics)
- 5. B.Sc. (Chemistry)

#### POSTGRADUATE COURSES (English Medium)

- 1. M.A. (Tamil)
- 2. M.A. (Economics)
- 3. M.Com.
- 4. M.Sc (Physics)

5.	M.Phil. Commerce	(Full-time and Part-time)
6.	M.Phil. Economics	(Full-time and Part-time)
7.	M.Phil. Physics	(Full-time and Part-time)
8.	M.Phil. Tamil	(Full-time and Part-time)

9. Ph.D. Commerce	(Full-time and Part-time)				
10. Ph.D. Economics	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
11. Ph.D. Physics	(Full-time and Part-time)				
12. Ph.D. Tamil	(Full-time and Part-time)				
THERE IS A SEPARATE SECTION FOR GIRLS IN B.COM. DEGREE COURSE					
UNAIDED (	COURSES				
SEMESTER					
(Under Choice Based Credit System - CBCS)					
UNDERGRADUA	ATE COURSES				
(English M	,				
Languages offered f	or all UG Courses:				
Part I : Tamil					
Part II : English					
Part III : Major					
1. B.Com. (Compu	ter Applications)				
2. B.A. (English) 3. B.B.A.					
4. B.Com.					
5. B.Com. (Bank Management)					
6. B. Lit. (Tamil) 7. B.S.W.					
8. B.C.A.					
9. B.Sc. (Computer					
10. B.Sc. (Industrial					
<ol> <li>B.Sc. (Information Technology)</li> <li>B.Sc. (Microbiology)</li> </ol>					
13 B.Sc. (Mathemat					
POSTGRADUA	TE COURSES				
(English I	Medium)				
1. M.A. (English)					
2. M.Com.					
<ol> <li>M.Com (Bank M</li> <li>M.Com (Compute</li> </ol>					
5. M.Com (Financia					
6. M.S.W. (Master of					
7. M.Sc. (Compute					
8. M.Sc. (Informatio					
9. M.Sc. (Mathema 10. M.Sc. (Chemistr					
11. M.Sc. (Microbiol	<b>3</b> /				
12. M.C.A.					
13. PGDCA.					
14. M.Phil (Chemistry) (Find 15. M.Phil (Microbiology)					
16 M.Phil (Mathematics)	) (Full Time / Part Time)				
17. M.Phil (English) (Full T	ïme / Part Time)				

19 Ph D (Chomietry) (Full Time / Part Time)							
<ol> <li>Ph.D. (Chemistry) (Full Time / Part Time)</li> <li>Ph.D. (Mathematics) (Full Time / Part Time)</li> </ol>							
20. Ph.D. (Management) (Full Time / Part Time)							
21. Ph.D. (Microbiology) (Full Time / Part Time)							
A	pplic	ation Fee for U.G Rs.5	0/-				
			00/-				
FEES Per Semester							
	SI. No.	Class	Fees Rs.				
	01	B.B.A. B.Com. B.Com. (BM), B.Lit. B.S.W.	6600				
	02	B.Com. (Computer Applications)	7200				
	03	B.C.A.,	8400				
		B.Sc., (Computer Science / InformationTechnology)	8900				
	04.	B.Sc. (Microbiology)	8800				
	05.	B.Sc. (Mathematics)	6600				
	06.	B.A. (English)	7200				
	07.	M.C.A.	16800				
	08.	M.C.A. (Lateral Entry	17100				
	09.	M.Sc. (Computer Science)	14000				
	10.	M.Sc. (Chemistry)	9600				
	11.	M.Sc. (Mathematics)	8700				
	12.	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	11500				
	13.	M.S.W.	7500				
	14.	M.Com.,	7500				
	15.	M.Com. (CA)	8500				
	16.	M.Com. (FM) /M.Com. (B.M.)	7500				
	17.	M.A. (English)	7500				
	Th	e College reopens on 18.0	6.2018				
H	IIGHL	IGHTS OF THE INSTITUTION /	FACILITIES				
		Itilingual laboratory					
		Conditioned Audio / Visual ha Il established computer labora					
		ernet lab	aures a				
		rary with INFLIBNET facility					
		cured ladies hostel					
	-	parate multi gymnasium for boy dal research centres for scienc					
		ojects					
		t skills training & skill based c	ertificate				
	COL	irses. <u>Uniform Span of Period</u>					
இளங்கலை மற்றும் முதுகலை பயில்திட்டங்களில் சேர்க்கை பெற்ற மாணாக்கர்கள் தங்களது பயில்திட்டங்கள் முடிவுறும் ஆண்டில் தேர்ச்சி பெறாவிட்டால் அடுத்த இரண்டு ஆண்டுகளுக்குள் தேர்ச்சி பெற்று பயில்திட்டங்களை நிறைவு செய்ய							
வேண்டும்.							

# URUMU DHANALAKSHMI COLLEGE

(RE - ACCREDITED WITH "A" GRADE BY NAAC - CYCLE II)

(Co-Educational) (ESTD. 1970)

Kattur, Tiruchirappalli - 620 019 Ph: 0431-2531966, 2531669



AIDED AND UNAIDED COURSES

# **PROSPECTUS** 2018 - 2019